MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
ProcessGard® NP
Cartridge and
Disposable Filters
Depth filters with high flow and excellent
broad range retention efficiency
ProcessGard® NP cartridge filters are multilayer pleated depth
filters with a nonwoven polypropylene membrane. Suitable

DIMENSIONS
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
ProcessGard NP Cartridge Filters: part number*
P N                       1  Y
ProcessGard NP Disposable Filters: part number
P N        0S1S3
Disposable Filter Accessories
Part number Description
CW00 0S4 AV Air vent set
CW00 0S4 20 Adapter set for inlet/outlet for connection
with non-metal compression fittings
*  Contact Entegris for available part numbers.
End View of Chemlock® Key on Cartridge
Code 0
Code F
111 mm (4.37")
92 mm (3.62")
69 mm
(2.72")
3.0 ±0.5 mm (0.12" ±0.02")
70 mm
(2.76")
 10" filter length = 261.5 ±2.5 mm (10.3" ±0.1")
 20" filter length = 514.0 ±4.0 mm (20.24" ±0.16")
70 mm
(2.76")
 10" filter length = 250.0 ±2.0 mm (9.84" ±0.08")
 20" filter length = 500.0 ±2.5 mm (19.68" ±0.1")
Ø 95 mm
(3.75")
Retention rating
A5	=	0.5 μm
10	=	1.0 μm
20	=	2.0 μm
30	=	3.0 μm
50	=	5.0 μm
1H	=	10 μm
2H	=	20 μm
Delivered 3-pack
Retention rating
A5	=	0.5 μm
10	=	1.0 μm
20	=	2.0 μm
30	=	3.0 μm
50	=	5.0 μm
1H	=	10 μm
2H	=	20 μm
3H	=	30 μm
4H	=	40 μm
Optional
additional digit
Y	=	�With Chemlock key PP
(10" Code-0 only)
O-ring
V	=	FKM
E	=	EPDM
T	=	Encapsulated – FKMType
F 	=	Flat gasket
0	=	O-ring code 0 (2-222)
Length
10	=	10"
20	=	20"
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821